1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS CONNECTORS
USB 3.0 A TYPE
ESB23 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Combines USB2.0 bus and new USB 3.0 Specification Compliance Data transmission

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESB  23  0  9  L  2  2  3L - 57  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Plating Type:
57: Au + Sn over Nickel.
Color & Material (Housing):
3: PA9T
L: Blue
Shell Type:
2: Copper Alloy / Ni Plated
Off-set Option:
2: 3.56 mm
Termination type:
L: Right Angle Through Hole
Count of Contacts:
Connector Type:
0: Female A Type
Series Name:
23: USB V3.0 Connector
Model Name: ESB Series
ESB2309L223L (USB 3.0 A/F)